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Catalina 25
Stern Pulpit #E1289

I, __________________________ certify that the dimensions of

the tank as shown in this drawing are correct.

x___________________________

printed name

signature
Date ___________
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Tank Part #T2030

Vent

Recess for vent

Top of Tank

End

OUTIN

Inlet fitting location (A, B, C, or D): ____________

Outlet fitting location (E, F, or G): _____________

Vent fitting size: ____________

Inlet fitting size: _____________

Outlet fitting size: ___________

This is a special order item; your order cannot be cancelled or returned once your 
order is accepted, so please choose and measure carefully. Complete your order
by agreeing to these terms and signing at right.

A B

T2030_D02CD Invc #

C D

E F

G

IN

IN IN

OUT

OUT

End

31-1/4”

19”

15”

4”

25-7/8”


